
DATE OPPONENT SITE Fresh JV VARSITY

August 6 (Sat) Round Robin Scrimmage Big Spring TBA TBA TBA

August 9 (Tue) Greenwood Coahoma 11:00 12:00 1:00

August 12-13 Veribest Varsity Tournament Veribest TBA

August 16 (Tue) Klondike Klondike 5:00 6:00

August 20 (Sat) Midland Classical Coahoma 10:00 11:00

August 23 (Tue) Open Open

August 27(Sat) Post Post 10:00

August 27(Sat) Grape Creek F/JV Tourny Grape Creek TBA TBA

Aug 30 (Tue) TLCA Coahoma 4:30 5:30 6:30

September 3 (Sat) Loraine Coahoma 10:00

September 6 (Tue) Veribest Veribest 5:30 6:30

September 10 (Sat) Sterling City Coahoma 10:00

September 13 (Tue) Snyder Coahoma 4:30 5:30 6:30

September 17 (Sat) Big Spring JV Coahoma 2:00

September 20 (Tue) Greenwood Greenwood 5:00 6:00 7:00

September 24 (Sat) Open Open

September 27(Tue) Jim Ned Coahoma 4:30 5:30 6:30

October 1 (Sat) Clyde Clyde 10:00 11:00 12:00

October 4 (Tue) Colorado City Coahoma 4:30 5:30 6:30

October 8 (Sat) Jim Ned Jim Ned 10:00 11:00 12:00

October 11 (Tue) Clyde Coahoma 4:30 5:30 6:30

October 15 (Sat) Colorado City Colorado City 10:00 11:00 12:00

October 18 (Tue) Jim Ned Coahoma 4:30 5:30 6:30

October 22 (Sat) Clyde Clyde 10:00 11:00 12:00

October 25 (Tue) Colorado City Coahoma 4:30 5:30 6:30

** District 5 AAA Game
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